Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Lisbon - Oriente > Lisbon - Airport >
. Fatima > Coimbra > Porto - TIC Campanha > Porto - Airport
> Ponte de Lima > Valencga > Vigo > Santiago de Compostela
> Santiago de Compostela Airport

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lisbon - Oriente — Santiago de Compostela Airport Lisbon - Oriente — Santiago de Compostela Airport
11 stops Monday 11:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:00
Lisbon - Oriente

Wednesday 11:00
Lisbon - Humberto Delgado Airport

Thursday 11:00
Fatima

Friday 11:00
Coimbra
Porto - TIC Campanha Saturday 11:00
Porto - Airport Sunday 11:00
Ponte de Lima

Route info
Valenca Direction: Lisbon - Oriente

Stops: 11

Vigo - Bus Station
Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min

Santiago de Compostela - Bus Station

Santiago de Compostela Airport

= Santander
A Corufia RIRLEIS

Lugo
Santiago
de Compastel

Galicia

L-.-Ein Burgos

)
Qurense Palencia
Castilla
aga Valladalidg s
Salamanca Glac
(o}
CoMb X
£ Madrid
Esp
Caceres
ida B o
cugal Ciudad
Real
Lis, Mderida
Badajoz
Cordoba

Jagén

G Qpehetfiavap contributors

m Blablacar Bus — Lisbon - Oriente = Lisbon - Airport = BusMaps
Fatima = Coimbra = Porto - TIC Campanha = Porto -...


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-886800498
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-886800498
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-886800498




Direction

Santiago de Compostela Airport — Lisbon - Oriente

11 stops

Open route schedule

Santiago de Compostela Airport

Santiago de Compostela - Bus Station

Vigo - Bus Station

Valenga

Ponte de Lima

Porto - Airport

Porto - TIC Campanha

Coimbra

Fatima

Lisbon - Humberto Delgado Airport

Lisbon - Oriente

Route schedule
Santiago de Compostela Airport — Lisbon - Oriente

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Santiago de Compostela Airport
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 8 hour 45 min

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-886800498

